HUIZHOU SHI SONGLONG LISHANG ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
====================================================================================================
HUIZHOU SHI SONGLONG LISHANG ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD 1 / 9 TEL:0752-3728085 /FAX:0752-3728399
VDR
VDR-4032 SMD Disc Varistors
FEATURES
■ Improved component design in a compact case

VAC
(V)
VDC
(V)
Vp
(V)
Ip
(A)
Imax
(A)
Wmax
(J)
P
(W)
C(pF)
4032K201-H 200(180-220) 130 170 340 25 3500 35 0.4 500
4032K221-H 220(198-242) 140 180 360 25 3500 39 0.4 450
4032K241-H 240(216-264) 150 200 395 25 3500 42 0.4 420
4032K271-H 270(243-297) 175 225 455 25 3500 49 0.4 370
4032K301-H 300(270-330) 195 250 500 25 3500 54 0.4 330
4032K331-H 330(297-363) 210 275 550 25 3500 58 0.4 300
4032K361-H 360(324-396) 230 300 595 25 3500 65 0.4 280
4032K391-H 390(351-429) 250 320 650 25 3500 70 0.4 260
4032K431-H 430(387-473) 275 350 710 25 3500 80 0.4 230
4032K471-H 470(423-517) 300 385 775 25 3500 85 0.4 210
4032K511-H 510(459-561) 320 410 845 25 3500 90 0.4 200
4032K561-H 560(504-616) 350 450 930 25 3500 92 0.4 180
4032K621-H 620(558-682) 395 510 1020 25 3500 95 0.4 160
4032K681-H 680(612-748) 420 560 1120 25 3500 98 0.4 150
4032K751-H 750(675-825) 460 615 1235 25 3500 100 0.4 130
HUIZHOU SHI SONGLONG LISHANG ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
====================================================================================================
HUIZHOU SHI SONGLONG LISHANG ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD 5 / 9 TEL:0752-3728085 /FAX:0752-3728399

VAC
(V)
VDC
(V)
Vp
(V)
Ip
(A)
Imax 3500A
8/2μs(1time)
Wmax
(J)
P
(W)
C(pF)
4032K201-EC 200(180-220) 130 170 340 25 40 25.0 0.4 500
4032K221-EC 220(198-242) 140 180 360 25 40 27.0 0.4 450
4032K241-EC 240(216-264) 150 200 395 25 40 30.0 0.4 420
4032K271-EC 270(243-297) 175 225 455 25 40 35.0 0.4 370
4032K301-EC 300(270-330) 195 250 500 25 40 40.0 0.4 330
4032K331-EC 330(297-363) 210 275 550 25 40 42.0 0.4 300
4032K361-EC 360(324-396) 230 300 595 25 40 45.0 0.4 280
4032K391-EC 390(351-429) 250 320 650 25 40 50.0 0.4 260
4032K431-EC 430(387-473) 275 350 710 25 40 55.0 0.4 230
4032K471-EC 470(423-517) 300 385 775 25 40 60.0 0.4 210
4032K511-EC 510(459-561) 320 410 845 25 40 67.0 0.4 200
4032K561-EC 560(504-616) 350 450 930 25 40 69.0 0.4 180
4032K621-EC 620(558-682) 395 510 1020 25 40 70.0 0.4 160
4032K681-EC 680(612-748) 420 560 1120 25 40 72.0 0.4 150
4032K751-EC 750(675-825) 460 615 1235 25 40 75.0 0.4 130
SOLDERING GUIDELINES
The usage of mild, non-activated fluxes for soldering is recommended, as well as proper cleaning of the PCB.
The components are suitable for reflow soldering per JEDEC J-STD-020C.
- Wave soldering